

# Wilmot - Waterford Ride

Turn	for	on	total
S	0.15	308th Ave	0.15
L	0.46	113th St/Co C	0.61
L	2.11	286th Ave (Co B)	2.72
Bear R	1.95	Cogswell Dr/288th Ave	4.67
S	2.75	288th Ave (Co B)	7.42
L	1.50	Karcher Rd (Co JB)	8.92
R	8.87	Co J/English Settlement Ave	17.79
Bear R	0.23	S Rochester Rd	18.02
S	1.19	N Rochseter Rd/N River Rd	19.21
Bear L	0.30	1st St (caution traffic)	19.51
L	0.15	W Main St	19.66
L	0.11	S. Jefferson St	19.77
R	0.11	Washington St	19.88
L	0.05	S Center St	19.93
L	0.16	Field Dr	20.09
R	0.49	Rhoda Dr	20.58
L	0.24	Buena Park Dr	20.82
L	0.30	Bakke Ave (caution gravel)	21.12
R	1.07	Jefferson St/Browns Lake Dr/Front St	22.19
R	1.72	West Ave/Academy Rd	23.91
Bear L	2.93	Academy Rd	26.84
Bear L	1.65	County DD	28.49
R	1.56	Spring Prairie Rd	30.05
L	0.88	Lyons Rd	30.93
S	1.93	North Rd	32.86
S	0.17	Church St	33.03
L	0.10	N Railroad (convenience store on corner)	33.13
R	0.59	Mill St	33.72
L	1.65	Spring Valley Rd	35.37
R	1.89	Knob Rd	37.26
L	1.06	Warren Rd (unmarked)	38.32
R	4.09	McHenry/Dyer Lake Rd/400th Ave/Co P	42.41
L	0.82	County F/Bloomfield Rd	43.23
R	0.71	388th Ave/Co P	43.94
L	1.23	Co Z	45.17
R	0.45	368th Ave/Co O	45.62
L	0.14	Main St	45.76
L	0.25	Lance Dr/Main St	46.01
R	1.67	S Lake Ave/Wilmot Ave/360th Ave/Co EM	47.68
L	1.03	Wilmot Rd/116th St	48.71
R	0.91	344th Ave	49.62
L	0.49	State Line Rd/128th St.	50.11
L	0.23	336th Ave	50.34
R	0.90	125th St (Co CK)	51.24
L	1.02	Fox Lake Road (Co W)	52.26
L	0.06	114th St (Co C)	52.32
R	0.25	308th Ave	52.57

DON'T GET LOST IN WATERFORD: SLOW DOWN AND PAY ATTENTION TO THE STREET SIGNS!

REST AREA. NO ATM - BRING CASH

